
Pos 

GP125 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Rennen nicht beendet 
NF 
NF 
NS 

GP250 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

Rennen nicht beendet 
NF 
NF 

No. 

G50 
G121 
G23 
G2 

G193 
G8 

G29 
G59 
G93 

87 
G69 
G26 

G5 
G57 
G43 
G11 

51 
28 
38 

G19 
G411 
G55 
G4 

690 
G13 
G90 
G85 

34 
G58 

G526 

44 
G16 

Name 

Philippe ARNAL 
Nicolas MAJASTRE 
Maxime LANDRY 
Florian DOGUET 
Lancelot UNISSART 
Jordane NEGRA 
Benjamin COURRAUD 
Aurelien GUIGO 
Adrien DUTRANNOIS 

Gerhard WILSHAUS 
Dennis LONGUEVILLE 
Joel GUILET 

Guy BERTIN 
Alessandro POZZO 
Thomas SOUQUES 
Florent MARTINEZ 
Marcel MENDEL 
Daniel WOLF 
Robert DEHNER 
Gregory KAUFMANN 
Jerome Krebs KREBS 
Jean Paul CLEMENT 
Patrick BOURBON 
Othmar ATZMÜLLER 
Denis DUSSERT 
Robert BUFALO 
Thomas MICHEL 
Peter SCHULTE WIEN 
Sebastian ROGER 
Serge HAMM 

Andreas GÖTTI 
Bruno GSTALER 

Nat 

FRA 
FRA 
FRA 
FRA 
FRA 
FRA 
FRA 
FRA 
FRA 

GER 
FRA 
FRA 

FRA 
ITA 
FRA 
FRA 
GER 
GER 
GER 
FRA 
FRA 
FRA 
FRA 
AUT 
FRA 
FRA 
FRA 
GER 
FRA 
FRA 

SUI 
FRA 

Motorrad 

Honda RS125 
Honda RS125 
Honda RS125 
Honda RS125 
Honda RS125 
Honda RS125 
Yamaha TZ125 
Honda RS125 
KTM 125 

Honda RS 125 
Honda RS125 
Honda RS125 

Aprilia RSW250 
Yamaha TZ250 
Yamaha TZ250 
Yamaha TZ250 
Yamaha TZ250 
Honda RS250 
Honda RS250 
Honda RS250 
Honda RS250 
Yamaha TZ250 
Honda RS250 
Yamaha TZ250 
Yamaha TZ250 
FPE250 
Honda RS250 
Honda RS250 
Yamaha TZ250 
Honda RS250 

Honda RS250 
Yamaha TZ250 

Laps 

11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 

9 
1 

12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 

9 
7 

Total Tm 

17:49.995 
17:50.325 
18:19.392 
18:21.360 
18:23.627 
18:39.301 
18:55.260 
18:27.735 
18:27.959 

16:16.242 
2:56.740 

17:34.195 
17:34.878 
18:20.207 
18:20.218 
18:36.657 
18:45.479 
18:45.772 
18:47.324 
19:10.416 
19:11.650 
17:36.873 
17:40.959 
17:42.398 
17:49.394 
18:03.930 
18:17.083 
18:37.829 
17:46.913 

13:49.406 
11:46.112 

Diff 

0.330 
29.397 
31.365 
33.632 
49.306 

1:05.265 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 

NF 
NF 
NS 

0.683 
46.012 
46.023 

1:02.462 
1:11.284 
1:11.577 
1:13.129 
1:36.221 
1:37.455 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 

2 Runden 

NF 
NF 

Gap 

0.330 
29.067 
1.968 
2.267 

15.674 
15.959 

1 Runde 
0.224 

0.683 
45.329 
0.011 

16.439 
8.822 
0.293 
1.552 

23.092 
1.234 

1 Runde 
4.086 
1.439 
6.996 

14.536 
13.153 
20.746 

1 Runde 

Best Tm 

1:32.938 
1:32.731 
1:35.117 
1:34.844 
1:35.158 
1:37.198 
1:37.380 
1:45.783 
1:43.953 

1:42.409 

1:26.076 
1:26.495 
1:29.467 
1:29.324 
1:31.274 
1:31.433 
1:31.977 
1:32.216 
1:32.916 
1:33.275 
1:34.258 
1:30.601 
1:35.299 
1:35.413 
1:36.119 
1:37.233 
1:38.716 
1:44.809 

1:30.541 
1:36.742 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.683 

Avg. Speed 

155,721 

Best Lap Tm 

1:26.076 

Best Speed 

158,929 

Best Lap by 

G5 - Guy BERTIN 
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Pos 

NS 

GP500 
1 

Rennen nicht beendet 
NF 

No. 

G53 

10 

3 

Name 

Maurice JORON 

Peter SEYDEL 

Jac VD ELSEN 

Nat 

FRA 

GER 

NED 

Motorrad 

Yamaha TZ250 

Yamazuki 420 

Honda RS500 V3 

Laps 

11 

9 

Total Tm 

17:41.272 

14:20.692 

Diff 

NS 

NF 

Gap Best Tm 

1:34.722 

1:33.788 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.683 

Avg. Speed 

155,721 

Best Lap Tm 

1:26.076 

Best Speed 

158,929 

Best Lap by 

G5 - Guy BERTIN 
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